ADAT-FR-12
DATA SHEET Front biplite 2+P 16A + 6A with night light, 1 USB-A socket and 1 USB-C socket
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 1/3
8 003910 115156
Colour box 6 24
TECHNICAL DATA
Name ADAT-FR-12
Power supply 220V AC
Switch YES
Plug French type 2P+T
Main socket French type 2P+T + 6A
Number of sockets 2
Maximum load 3680W
IP Protection IP20
Insulation class II
Dimmability DIMMABLE
Color WHITE
Children protection YES
Country of origin CHINA
Material ABS + PC
NF YES
Warranty 2 YEARS
Width (mm) 80
Depth (mm) 70
Height (mm) 70
Net weight (Kg) 0.098
DESCRIPTION
Transform your standard electrical outlet into a multimedia charging station! The Velamp biplite offers 2 electrical outlets + 2 USB ports + 1 night light!
The electrical sockets are French standard: a large 16A (2P+E) and a small 6A. Maximum load 3680W. For connecting two appliances simultaneously.
1 USB-A socket + 1 USB-C socket: for connecting all devices that work with a USB port: phone, alarm clock, tablet, lamp, radio, etc. The USB-A socket is
5V 2.4A (12W) while the USB-C socket is 5V 3A (15W). No more chargers! The night light turns on and off with a simple touch. With a power of 0.5W, it
offers a warm light (3000K) to provide a reference point in the dark. NF certified and CE compliant. Convenient for covering your home electrical
connection needs. Power strip equipped with child protection.
LOGISTICS DATA
Packing type Colour box
Pack length (mm) 80
Pack width (mm) 80
Pack height (mm) 160
Packed product weight (kg) 0.129
Inner width (cm) 28
ADAT-FR-12
DATA SHEET Front biplite 2+P 16A + 6A with night light, 1 USB-A socket and 1 USB-C socket
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 2/3
LOGISTICS DATA
Inner length (cm) 26
Inner height (cm) 19
Quantity in inner 6
Gross weight inner (kg) 0.800
ITF INNER 18003910115153
Master length (cm) 38
Master width (cm) 28
Master height (cm) 21
Quantity in master 24
Master gross weight (kg) 3.700
ITF MASTER 28003910115150
How many pieces on 80x120 pallet (pz) 960
INTRASTAT Code 85366190
DEEE 0.02
ECOLOGIC SCALES 2025 MELEP000000
Country of origin CHINA
ADAT-FR-12
DATA SHEET Front biplite 2+P 16A + 6A with night light, 1 USB-A socket and 1 USB-C socket
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 3/3